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H27=100

V| g 14 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 117 124

2010 | H22 97.8 | 97.6 102.4 100.6 | 98.7  95.5 96.9 | 92.8| 954 89.3 909 | 87.7
2011 H23 89.6 | 96.6 | 86.6 | 93.2 92.7 | 96.4| 96.6 | 102.6 | 99.0 | 101.5 | 93.5| 95.8
2012 | H24 99.6 | 101.9 100.8 104.4 | 97.4  98.2 93.4 | 94.7| 91.6 90.1 924 915
2013 | H25 99.4 | 102.3 | 105.9 | 104.5 | 112.0 | 104.9 | 109.1 | 116.3 | 120.3 | 122.8 | 124.1 | 121.8
2014 | H2e6 | 122.0 111.0 | 116.3 | 110.4 107.7 110.9 | 112.1 | 108.1 109.0 102.1 | 103.8 | 106.7
2015 H27 ] 104.1 | 104.8 | 106.0 | 102.8 | 103.0 | 101.9 | 102.1 | 98.0 | 95.5| 97.3 | 94.2 | 90.4
2016 | H28 86.1 | 83.6 | 853 86.5| 87.9| 90.1 88.0 91.7| 934 946 93.3 94.1
2017 | H29 ]101.7 | 103.1 | 100.7 | 104.7 | 104.0 | 104.9 | 106.5 | 108.9 | 110.3 | 112.4 | 115.6 | 119.5
2018 | H30 | 114.7 111.1 | 111.5 | 113.6 110.9 110.9 | 108.0 | 108.2 107.3 108.9 | 103.9 | 101.8
2019 | H31/R1 | 101.4 105.9 | 103.3  106.2 | 105.4 | 102.5 105.9 | 100.8 103.6 | 101.2 | 107.1 109.3
2020 R2 105.1 | 102.5 94.8 | 85.6 | 83.4 84.0 93.8 | 99.0

(—EE%)
H27=100

V| g 14 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 117 124

2010 | H22 76.4 | 789 78.2 80.1 78.2| 82.3 8.1 879 | 894 87.6| 89.5 | 86.9
2011 H23 89.1 | 899 | 874 | 86.6 | 86.6 | 87.6 | 86.7| 88.8| 87.5| 89.9| 89.4| 90.4
2012 | H24 90.7 | 88.3 86.9 88.3| 88.3 87.7 857 86.0| 839 835 831 | 817
2013 | H25 80.1 | 82.4 | 84.7| 84.8| 87.9| 90.4| 90.8 | 92.7| 91.8| 94.9| 96.6 | 97.4
2014 | H26 99.9 | 93.3 103.6 99.9| 99.5 984 984 96.4| 952 94.6 95.1 | 97.3
2015 | H27 99.2 | 104.0 | 101.7 | 102.4 | 98.9 | 979 | 98.6 | 97.8 | 99.8 | 100.9 | 99.4 | 99.5
2016 | H28 98.6 | 99.1 98.2 99.1]100.3  99.8 101.6 | 103.4 | 104.1 103.8 | 104.4 | 102.6
2017 | H29 |]106.3 | 106.9 | 107.9 | 111.8 | 112.2 | 116.1 | 114.9 | 113.8 | 115.1 | 117.6 | 120.8 | 123.0
2018 | H30 | 122.0 120.2 | 120.4 | 118.9 120.1 118.6 | 118.8 | 119.4 118.2 115.5| 113.7 | 112.9
2019 |H31/R1 | 110.0 111.1 | 111.3 109.1 | 108.0 | 106.4 103.5 | 104.8 104.8 | 101.2 | 103.1 102.4
2020 R2 103.1 | 97.8 92.1 883 | 78.8 78.9| 81.7| 84.2

GEFTHRHD
H27=100

[ = 1H 2H 3H 44 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 104 114 | 124

2010 | H22 59.8 | 60.5 | 59.7 62.1 65.0| 67.2 70.8 69.2| 70.0 71.0 72.8| 72.0
2011 H23 74.0 | 756 | 745 726 | 71.8 | 71.3 | 73.4 | 753 | 77.6 | 77.5 | 77.5 ] 79.0
2012 | H24 78.3 | 80.6 | 826 827 83.0| 82.1 8l.2 834 803 805 79.9 | 79.6
2013 | H25 80.5 | 80.9 | 80.2| 80.4 81.7| 819| 83.0| 83.8| 84.8| 86.8| 89.0 | 91.3
2014 | H26 93.4 | 98.0  98.7 959 | 96.4 | 954 976 97.2| 95.2 948 93.4 | 94.4
2015 | H27 96.3 | 96.1 | 949 | 96.2 | 985 | 98.6 | 99.3 | 101.0 | 106.2 | 105.8 | 105.6 | 101.4
2016 | H28 | 104.4 104.6 | 110.1 | 109.3 107.8 108.6 | 107.3 | 107.1 105.3 103.7 | 103.1 | 103.8
2017 | H29 ]103.3 | 102.0 | 100.3 | 103.1 | 101.7 | 103.1 | 105.1 | 104.1 | 104.4 | 107.1 | 107.2 | 107.0
2018 | H30 | 105.4 106.4 | 106.6 | 106.7 109.5 108.9 | 109.2 | 106.1 102.6 106.9 | 105.9 | 107.8
2019 | H31/R1 | 109.0 109.3  110.2 | 107.5 107.4 107.9 | 105.8 106.0 | 106.7 | 101.0 101.3 | 98.4
2020 R2 92.8 | 93.0 922 88.2| 8.4 8.0 77.0 749
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9 (&%) UFEDIFRIIFK

AT (%)

V| g 11 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 117 124

2010 | H22 75.0 | 62.5 | 87.5 625 75.0| 43.8 62.5 25.0| 50.0 12.5| 50.0 | 25.0
2011 H23 62.5 | 50.0 | 37.5| 50.0 50.0| 62.5| 62.5| 75.0| 62.5| 62.5| 12.5| 50.0
2012 | H24 375 75.0 | 75.0 625 37.5| 62.5 25.0 375 375 37.5 | 37.5 | 62.5
2013 | H25 75.0 | 75.0 | 75.0 | 75.0 | 87.5 | 50.0 | 87.5 | 87.5 | 87.5]100.0 | 87.5 | 62.5
2014 | H26 62.5 | 25.0 50.0 25.0| 50.0 12,5 625 62.5| 50.0 12,5 37.5| 375
2015 | H27 50.0 | 62.5 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 37.5 | 37.5| 62.5 | 75.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 37.5 | 37.5
2016 | H28 25.0 | 12,5 37.5 50.0 62.5| 75.0 62.5 625 75.0 87.5| 75.0  56.3
2017 | H29 50.0 | 87.5 | 87.5 | 62.5 | 62.5 | 62.5| 62.5 | 75.0 | 62.5| 75.0 | 75.0 | 62.5
2018 | H30 62.5 | 25.0 12,5 50.0| 62.5  62.5 25.0 50.0 | 37.5 50.0 25.0 | 25.0
2019 |H31/R1| 12.5 50.0  37.5 75.0 37.5| 62.5 50.0 375 37.5| 12,5 62.5 50.0
2020 R2 50.0 | 25.0 | 25.0 | 25.0  37.5 12.5| 75.0  75.0

(—EE%0

BALT(%)

V| g 14 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 | 117 124

2010 | H22 80.0 | 100.0 = 60.0 80.0 | 20.0 | 100.0 80.0 | 80.0 | 80.0 80.0 50.0 20.0
2011 | H23 70.0 | 60.0 | 40.0 | 20.0 | 20.0 | 60.0 | 60.0 80.0  40.0 | 60.0 60.0 | 80.0
2012 | H24 60.0 | 60.0 30.0 40.0 | 40.0 40.0 20.0 | 30.0 0.0 | 20.0 40.0 0.0
2013 | H25 20.0 | 40.0 | 60.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 | 80.0 | 100.0 | 80.0 | 50.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 | 80.0
2014 | H26 90.0 | 40.0 80.0 50.0 | 100.0 A 40.0 40.0 | 10.0 | 40.0 40.0  60.0 | 50.0
2015 H27 ]100.0 | 100.0 | 80.0 | 100.0 | 30.0 | 40.0 | 20.0 | 20.0 | 60.0 | 80.0 | 80.0 | 40.0
2016 | H28 40.0 | 60.0  40.0 40.0 | 40.0  60.0 80.0  80.0 | 80.0 80.0 60.0 60.0
2017 | H29 80.0 | 60.0 | 100.0 | 80.0 | 100.0 | 100.0 | 80.0 | 70.0 | 80.0 | 70.0 | 80.0 | 80.0
2018 | H30 80.0 | 80.0 30.0 20.0 | 40.0 60.0 40.0  60.0 | 80.0 40.0 10.0 | 20.0
2019 | H31/R1 0.0 ' 20.0 50.0  40.0  40.0 0.0 0.0 20.0 40.0  20.0  40.0  20.0
2020 R2 80.0 | 40.0 20.0 20.0 | 20.0 40.0 40.0 | 80.0

GETHERD
AT (%)

g 1H 2H 3H 44 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 10H 11H | 124

2010 | H22 33.3 | 50.0 50.0 50.0 50.0| 66.7 75.0 50.0 | 33.3 33.3| 66.7| 83.3
2011 H23 66.7 | 66.7 | 75.0 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 16.7| 33.3| 83.3| 66.7| 66.7 | 50.0 | 41.7
2012 | H24 16.7 | 50.0 66.7 | 66.7 | 66.7 50.0 33.3| 33.3 16.7 50.0  33.3| 33.3
2013 | H25 50.0 | 16.7 | 33.3 | 16.7 | 66.7 | 83.3 | 66.7 | 33.3 | 83.3 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 100.0
2014 | H26 83.3 | 83.3 66.7 833| 50.0 33.3 50.0 50.0| 16.7 33.3 16.7 | 50.0
2015 | H27 66.7 | 66.7 | 50.0 | 66.7  66.7 | 100.0 | 91.7 | 83.3| 83.3| 83.3| 66.7 | 50.0
2016 | H28 33.3 | 50.0 | 100.0 83.3 83.3| 50.0 50.0 66.7 33.3 16.7 33.3 | 50.0
2017 | H29 66.7 | 50.0 | 33.3| 50.0 66.7 | 83.3| 50.0| 66.7 | 50.0 | 66.7 | 83.3| 66.7
2018 | H30 50.0 | 58.3 | 33.3 66.7 66.7| 33.3 66.7 50.0 33.3 50.0 50.0 83.3
2019 |H31/R1| 58.3 100.0 | 66.7 33.3 33.3| 16.7 25.0 | 41.7 50.0| 16.7  33.3 33.3
2020 R2 16.7 | 16.7 16.7| 33.3 | 33.3 33.3 20.0 | 60.0
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12 IWHRF[BIMERERN RO [E

(TR
S T 3 o R SR R N T T T R P B | ke T IR 1
= Fe% Gif) (VERERD) IR 2B |38 T8k (A] [5%k (B [fRA- SRt |fEHa% (427%)
48 (ni7] PIBTBST (H/ N2 | (3 iy EE - 154
AFE¥ ) #) o
FRH A ZHITREE ZE R A AR A b AITAER A b FH BN B DY JRFEEL
£ A % H27=100 A % % %orRAL = 19704E=100
RI. 8 124.3 114.1 6,515 108.7 86.7 A 15.9 3,448 176.139
9 111.7 116.8 6,120 92.5 92.9 A 17.5 3,591 176.796
10 122.3 112.5 6,221 103.5 110.2 A 20.2 2,435 178.414
11 110.4 118.8 6,027 120.8 113.6 A 22.9 2,785 177.232
12 114.3 117.9 6,519 59.5 133.4 A 25.6 2,945 178.847
R2. 1 115.6 112.4 6,218 57.7 122.5 A 17.9 2,778 177.631
2 121.5 111.9 5,698 60.6 106.0 A 10.1 2,944 175.805
3 139.0 111.7 5,092 82.0 96.7 A 2.4 2,795 166.195
4 131.0 98.3 3,725 115.9 97.9 A 5.5 2,410 160.965
5 133.1 91.0 4,747 78.1 114.7 A 8.5 1,824 162.210
6 140.1 85.9 4,806 72.9 112.1 A 11.6 2,499 165.899
7 111.0 100.1 4,481 96.3 110.3 A 10.2 3,100 168.482
3 104.7 108.4 4,580 80.4 119.3 A 8.7 3,045 170.862
(—ER5D
A A A iy 2 v S R N e L
(BLT26) R—RFERA LA ] [FE A (& 2E30 | G Bl A & b | ol s pE
ANLLE) 250 o H—(LhE) R
JAEEZS
FRH A AAEFA | ZREIRREERR | EIRERE | TR
£ A H27=100 % H27=100 1t A
RI. 8 107.4 99.5 97.1 1.41 38,634
9 108.8 103.4 97.1 1.38 37,671
10 106.4 94.4 96.5 1.39 34,135
11 106.9 99.7 95.3 1.36 42,949
12 107.4 97.7 94.6 1.36 42,899
R2. 1 108.1 98.0 98.4 1.31 48,918
2 107.1 102.3 91.3 1.28 25,611
3 102.1 129.6 93.7 1.20 0
4 107.9 132.8 84.5 1.11 0
5 96.1 138.0 71.8 1.02 1,251
6 91.9 137.9 76.0 0.97 9,560
7 100.0 140.1 77.1 0.93 12,837
3 100.8 143.7 84.9 0.90 14,192
GETTRED
E¥ 04 EEYNGE SRS Srn TN E GRS E ViV E =P ﬁ?ﬁ*ﬁ%&%é‘éz BN D
g (&) |[Fe% G 2err [(CARL Bt | (B5E&3E30 ALL | Gif) (FRE%)
- RF) #) ) [aird
RIT4E[R] S 3 L pe 3 .
£ B B | R | B | SERAE | e | S
ERE H22=100 H % A EPaE
RI. 8 4,056,765 107.5 301,480 102.9 12,822 2,260
9 4,052,455 109.7 315,032 102.6 12,813 1,959
10 3,978,380 106.4 300,183 101.7 12,675 1,590
11 3,904,305 106.1 306,354 102.1 12,683 1,784
12 3,830,230 105.6 308,733 100.4 12,791 1,980
R2. 1 3,828,440 108.3 299,213 98.6 13,317 1,444
2 3,826,649 107.4 270,975 99.7 13,371 1,736
3 3,824,859 103.9 272,453 98.4 12,993 2,040
4 3,755,558 99.6 256,338 98.2 12,117 1,634
5 3,686,258 94.4 242,002 97.9 12,092 1,770
6 3,616,957 98.3 345,945 97.7 12,554 1,640
7 99.4 284,719 98.1 13,509 808
8 98.4 274,795 97.6 14,221 2,421

LR RSB R TR T DB A ISR ETREB 2 T > TV ET,
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